cat. no. 215.01
Forclean - Stainless steel equipment
STAINLESS STEEL WORK TABLES
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/2
Stainless steel work tables, along with the other elements of the Forlab stainless
steel system, are a complete kit for setting up any furniture assembly that meets the
customer’s requirements.
The frame is composed of H-shaped side legs and reinforcement bolted to the side
legs. The legs feature standard adjustable feet allowing to adjust the table height
(approx. 30 mm). When assembling two tables, one central leg, instead of two legs,
is used for joining the two tables
The worktop consists of a P1.5 stainless steel sheet facing and a laminate filler.
From the perspective of design, it may be simple, with indentation (edge raised by 8
mm), with edge raised by 40 mm or partially perforated. Perforation is carried out on
up to 70 % of the worktop surface using oval holes of 6.5 to 18.5 mm.
Dimensional range:
Width (mm) 900; 1200; 1500; 1800
Depth (mm) 600; 750; 800
Height (mm) 750, 900
cat. no. 215.01
Forclean - Stainless steel equipment
STAINLESS STEEL WORK TABLES
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   2/2
S1: Type designation
215.01: Work table GMP
S2: Width
value width
1200: Table width 1200 mm
1500: Table width 1500 mm
1800: Table width 1800 mm
900: Table width 900 mm
S3: Depth
value depth
600: Table depth 600 mm
750: Table depth 750 mm
800: Table depth 800 mm
S4: Height
value height
750: Table height (total) 750 mm
900: Table height (total) 900 mm
S5: Table construction type
S: GMP S - Self-supporting
S6: Worktop design
F: Perforated
H: Smooth
Z: Perforated with sump tray
S7: Bordering
L: Edge raised by 40 mm along the perimeter (smooth, perforated with sump tray)
P: With indentation along the perimeter (smooth, perforated with sump tray)
Without bordering (perforated)
S8: Table frame surface
value material
N4F8: Table frame surface nerezová ocel AISI 304 brus FIN8
N6F8: Table frame surface nerezová ocel AISI 316L brus FIN8
S9: Worktop surface
value material
N4F8: Worktop surface nerezová ocel AISI 304 brus FIN8
N6F8: Worktop surface nerezová ocel AISI 316L brus FIN8
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)